PT467XL
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer
for Space Restricted Areas
Description
Dynisco model PT467XL is similar to the PT462E yet features a
0.06" diameter exposed capillary. This allows 1/16" radius bends
in applications where mounting space is limited. It also has a
free - spinning jam nut that simplifies installation.
Features
■■ Better than ±0.5% accuracy
■■ 3.33 mV/V FSO
■■ Internal 80% shunt calibration
■■ All stainless steel wetted parts
■■ 0 - 500 to 0 - 30,000 psi
■■ Good stability and repeatability
■■ Exposed, bendable capillary
From lab to production,
providing a window into the process
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas
Performance Characteristics
Ranges (psi):
0 - 500, 0 - 750, 0 - 1,000,
0 - 1,500, 0 - 3,000,
0 - 5,000, 0 - 7,500,
0 - 10,000, 0 - 15,000,
0 - 20,000, 0 - 30,000
Accuracy: 0.5% FSO
Repeatability: ±0.2% FSO
Mounting Torque: 500 inch - lbs. maximum
Maximum Pressure:
2 x full range or 35,000 psi
(whichever is less)
Material in Contact with
Pressure Media:
15 - 5 PH stainless steel,
Dymax® coated
Weight: 1.5 lbs.
Electrical Characteristics
Configuration:
Four active arm bonded
Wheatstone bridge
strain gage
Bridge Resistance:
Input: 345 Ohms minimum;
Output: 350 Ohms ±10%
Full Scale Output: 3.33 mV/V ±2.0%
Zero Balance: ±10% full scale
Excitation:
10 Vdc recommended,
12 Vdc maximum
Internal Shunt Calibration
(R-Cal):
80% FSO ±1.0%
Insulation Resistance: 1,000 megohms at 50 Vdc
Temperature Characteristics
Transducer Diaphragm:
  Maximum
  Diaphragm Temperature:
750°F (400°C)
  Zero Shift due to
  Temperature Change:
25 psi/100°F maximum
(45 psi/100°C)
Electronics Housing:
  Maximum Temperature: 250°F (121°C)
  Zero Shift due to
  Temperature Change:
0.05% full scale/°F maximum
(0.10% full scale/°C)
  Sensitivity Shift due to
  Temperature Change:
0.02% full scale/°F maximum
(0.04% full scale/°C)
Ordering Guide for PT467XL
PT467XL XX XX/XX
Exposed Capillary
10 =  10"
Flexible Armor
18  =  18"
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly sold separately. Call for complete information
on capillary length, transducer diaphragm, diaphragm and thread
coating, electrical connectors and fill media.
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas
Dynisco	 Hotline	 1-800-Dynisco	 Dynisco Europe, GmbH	 Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway	 www.dynisco.com	 Pfaffemstr. 21	 Phone	 +49 7131 297 0	 Building 7A, No. 568	 Phone	 +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038	 Phone	 +1 508 541 9400	 74078 Hellbronn	 Fax	 +49 7131 297 166	 Longpan Rd Malu	 Toll Free	 +86 400 728 9117
USA	 Fax	 +1 508 541 6206	 Germany	 Email	 dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com	 Jiading, 201801 China	 Fax	 +86 21 34074025
	 Email	 infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSPT467XL
Rev: 1216
Dimensions
30
.318
.312
8.07
7.92
1.07
(27.18)
.414
.412
10.52
10.47
.125
.120
3.17
3.04
(           )
.307
.305
7.797
7.747
.5
(12.7)
 HEX
.06 (1.52)
O.D. CAPILLARY TUBE
(TYPE 347 SST)
(         )
10.00
(25.4)
NOMINAL
32.62 ±.50
(82.85 ±1.27 CM)
1.50
(38.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT
.49
(12.45)
REF
.68
(17.3)
MTG LUG
.37
(9.40)
3.00
(76.2)
(          )
.28 (7.11)
O.D. FLEXIBLE ARMOR
1/2-20 UNF-2A
(EXT. THD)
45˚
.37
(9.40)
.81
(20.57)
28.00 ± .25
(71.12 ± .63 CM)
NOMINAL (         )
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ordering Example: PT467E - 15M - 10/18
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
• Transducer Options: Call for complete information on capillary length, transducer diaphragm, diaphragm and thread coating, electrical connectors
and fill media.
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Ordering Guide
Model Pressure Range (psi) Exposed Capillary Flexible Armor
Code Range Code Length Code Length
5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1M 0 - 1,000
1.5M 0 - 1,500
3M 0 - 3,000
PT467E 5M 0 - 5,000 10 10" 18 18"
7.5M 0 - 7,500
10M 0 - 10,000
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
DYNISCO MODEL PT467E
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas